FH25FEEFRXETI7I)—T—ILABEEKR (6 - 7A)

(BEHI - A)
5 |z X o & & ]
8 g FiE =} # = o st Rt " &
KA | IMA BRE Bt
1% 6-789) 687 737 1, 424 1,424 | 1,424
%8 & B T T 6 28 442 470 | 1,804
6B + 20 o217 48 485 121 606 | 2500
8 B B 589 688 67 1,344 336 | 1,680 | 4,180
1B A 38 123 29 190 47 21| 447
28k HEE i 21 28 60 230 200 | 4707
3B Kk BEM 32 50 2 108 128 236 | 4 043
- 4 7 3 14 34 8| 4001
58 & BRE 5 2 6 43 226 269 | 5,260
6B+ mRE 116 183 8 a1 79 396 | 5,656
18 B B 524 666 72 1,262 as | 1577 | 723
88 A W 81 27 15 123 170 203 | 7,52
98 kB 143 56 6 215 250 465 | 7,991
108 & 130 138 | 21 289 209 588 | 8,579
I 150 | 85 58 293 331 624 | 9,203
20 & & 89 a7 9 145 279 a4 | 9627
138+ WE—BS@ | 1,296 1,256 103 | 2,655 663 | 3318 | 12,945
B B HEMW 2,006 2,148 0 4384 | 1,096 | 5480 | 18425
58 A W 2211 2,773 155 5130 | 1,284 | 6423 | 24 848
168 Xk B 181 104 2 3 220 531 | 25,379
78 kG 159 40 2 221 248 469 | 25,848
188 K 212 63 27 302 169 4711 | 26,319
98 & 169 74 25 268 202 470 | 26,789
N8 + BT 954 868 % 1,918 525 | 2,443 | 29,232
28 B, W 2,030 2,031 149 4219 1054 | 5273 | 34505
2A A W 463 612 93 1.168 357 | 1,525 | 36,030
BB kW 548 630 87 1,265 346 | 1,611 | 37,641
uB kW 595 733 62 1,390 362 | 1,752 | 39,303
%8 K 525 768 83 1,376 51| 1727| 41120
26| W T4 1,046 % 1,850 81| 2331 | 43,450
2718+ W 1,052 926 126 2,104 526 | 2,630 | 46,081
28 B M 82 177 15 274 68 342 | 46,423
‘98 B B 376 784 50 1,210 302 | 1512 | 47,935
08 X & 376 585 87 1,048 262 | 1,310 | 49,245
3B KW 758 1,034 137 1,920 482 | 2,411 | 51,656
6-7 A & 17,646 19730 1995  39.371 | 12,285 | 51656 | 51.656] —




FH25FEPRNEI7I—T—ILABREKR (8 - 9A)
(Hfr: A)
A ® AE S H ]
5B =k 5 5 wy | am | RE | W o=
KA DA B at
1 % GHES) 0 0 356 356 | 52,012
18 Kk B 590 820 94 1,504 376 1,880 | 53892
28 & W 601 | 798 0 1,469 391 1,860 | 55,752
3t 1,156 © 1,004 | 84 ' 2,244 561 2,805 | 58,557
48 B BE-BE 2,08 1,856 145 4,039 1,035 | 5074 | 63,631
58 A B 654 955 105 1,714 453 | 2,167 | 65,798
68 Kk B 654 829 | 105 1,588 397 1,985 | 67,783
1B Kk 915 1,185 99 | 2,199 566 | 2,765 | 70,548
88 K B 726 940 1271 1,793 454 | 2,247 | 72,795
9 & W 779 904 101 1,784 446 | 2,230 | 75025
108 + & 1,145 | 983 127 2,255 563 | 2,818 | 77,843
1A 8 1,790 1, 441 135 3, 366 841 4,207 | 82,050
128 B B 1,225 1,326 135 2,686 671 3,357 | 85,407
138 kX 1,421 1,368 148 2,937 734 | 3671 | 89,078
8 k& 1,629 1,350 109 3,088 772 | 3.860 | 92,938
158 K B 1,545 1,160 129 2,834 708 | 3,542 | 96,480
8A|168 & 1,597 1, 259 92 2,948 737 | 3,685 | 100,165
178t W 1,441 1,061 119 2, 621 663 | 3,284 | 103,449
188 B 1,668 1,237 143 3,048 762 | 3,810 | 107,259
198 B I 796 830 108 1,734 433 | 2,167 | 109,426
208 Xk H 731 827 102 1,660 427 | 2,087 | 111,513
28k 122 747 121 1,590 511 2,101 | 113,614
28 K H 691 805 132 1,628 414 | 2,042 | 115 656
BB & BRW 333 424 100 857 222 1,079 | 116,735
248 £ 0@ 27 36 5 68 17 85 | 116,820 |ERTAME
258 B EkE 140 153 34 327 81 408 | 117,228
%8 B & 524 | 626 112 1,262 315 1,577 | 118,805
278 Kk W 807 851 226 1,884 a7 2,355 | 121,160
288 k. W 673 670 112 ° 1,455 377 1,832 | 122,992
08 X & 421 458 107 986 255 1,241 | 124,233
08 & @ 5 7 3 15 3 18 | 124,251 |am152
I8 £ @ 8 9 5 22 5 21| 124,278
9A| 1B B ™ 18 | 34 57 14 7| 124,349
8-9 A it 27,470 26,953 3,239 | 57,662 | 15031 | 72,603 | 72 693 =
6-7-8-98 & | 45116 46,683 5234 97,033 | 27,316 | 124,349 | — —




